EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.
WKN: EVN

ISIN:  AU000000EVN4

Overview

2024/07/18 08:11:38

Price
2.485 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.60% (0.06)

AUOOOOO0OEVN4

EVN
Munich
EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock
4,996 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

2.48 EUR (2,400)
2.505 EUR (2,400)

2.485 EUR
2.485 EUR
2485 EUR
2.422 EUR

2.33EUR

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198519014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000EVN4&ID_NOTATION=54315534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccf5f494df89d0039425e06555b9d051add44bb1caac9084618eb219d2d85a66&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b942c48451082e1f&time=1721414050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d4a677952b62dfa1aa280f5c336ab1fa7b583a4dec6040b6b6155269dafcb0&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=39d7a28c0ccde6fb9&time=1721414050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75c23b058e8f0f3da3da5dccf9a7f4e9e4e7f4098db24c008857272327fa3627&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a43956fe2d9159a6&time=1721414050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=415e7fecd53cb8d798b14675efa37210c91ad560002ed307abd297dffd0bbb73&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b54287998513def7&time=1721414050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7799cb7474c46803249ef8d8311c742411598959369c201517315cad4adcaf7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25a20d241c0109101&time=1721414050&tool=RSC

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:11:38

Price
2.485 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.60% (0.06)

ISIN AUOO0O00EVN4
Symbol EVN
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,996 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.48 EUR (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 2.505 EUR (2,400)
Open 2.485 EUR
High 2.485 EUR
Low 2.485 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.422 EUR
VWAP 2.33EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.81% +5.72% -19.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.51 +0.13 -0.58
Beta 1.20 1.27 1.13
Volatility 24.61 34.32 37.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

2.391 EUR (0)

2.275 EUR (347)

2.246 EUR (106

2.182 EUR (81

2.491 EUR (2024/04/29
1.758 EUR (2024/02/28
2.505 EUR (2023/12/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
1.758 EUR (2024/02/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 14:46 2.482 EUR 0.00 1

18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:31 249 EUR 0.00 2

18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 2.485 EUR 0.00 1

18
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:00 2.459 EUR 0.00 1

18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 12:12 2.54 EUR 0.01 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54315534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54286264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54370143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315541

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/07/ 18:25 2.70 USD 0.06
18

2024/07/ 19:30 2.476 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:08 2.481 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 4.09 AUD 66.04
18

7,416
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54226932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54226932

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Level 1, Havelock Street 9 6005 West Perth,
Western Australia

Telefon: +61 8 9321 3088
Fax: +61 8 9321 8804

E-mail: manager@catalparesources.com.au
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Group


mailto:manager@catalparesources.com.au
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